
 PLANNER 
Feb to May 2024 

FEBRUARY 
Sun 4th Feb (Week 1) 
Church in Community Groups (Chalmers, Vicky, Nick, Nath) 
 

Fri 9th Feb: GraceYouth, 7:30-9:30pm, Church Venue 

 

Sun 11th Feb (Week 2) 
Church at the Venue (with GraceKids & Youth, Students & 20s lunch) 
 

Community groups meet in Half Term week where possible 
 

Fri 16th Feb: GraceYouth Night Hike (time and location TBC) 
 

Sun 18th Feb (Week 3) 
AM: Church Around the Table (with Communion) 

PM: Prayer Meeting, 7:45pm, Church Venue 

 

Fri 23rd Feb: GraceYouth, 7:30-9:30pm, Church Venue 

 

Sun 25th Feb (Week 4) 
Church at the Venue (with GraceKids & Students & 20s lunch) 
 

Community groups meet in the week 
 

Wed 28th Feb 
ChristCentral UK Prayer Day, 9:30am-4pm, Leeds. 

MARCH Sun 3rd March (Week 1) 
Church in Community Groups (Nixons & Hopes) 
 

Fri 8th March: GraceYouth, 7:30-9:30pm, Church Venue 

 

Sun 10th March (Week 2) Mothering Sunday 
Church at the Venue (with GraceKids & Youth, Students & 20s Lunch) 
 

Community groups meet in the week 

 

Sat 16th March: Kollide Day Conference, 10-4pm, Church Venue 

 

Sun 17th March (Week 3) 
Church Around the Table (with Communion) 
 

Thurs 21st March 
ChristCentral Leaders Training, 7:45pm, Church Venue & Online 

 

Fri 22nd March: GraceYouth, 7:30-9:30pm, Church Venue 

 

Sun 24th March (Week 4) 
AM: Church at the Venue (with GraceKids & Students & 20s Lunch) 
PM: Prayer Meeting, 7:45pm, Church Venue 

 

NO Community Groups in the week 

 

Thurs 28th March: Maundy Thursday 
Communion Service, 7:45pm, Church Venue. 
 

Fri 29th March: Good Friday 
Grace Youth Passover Meal (Time and Venue TBC) 
 

Sun 31st March (Week 5) Easter Sunday 
Guest Service (with GraceKids activities) 

APRIL 
Sun 7th April (Week 1) 
Church in Community Groups (Keepings & Battens group) 

 

Fri 12th April: GraceYouth, 7:30-9:30pm, Church Venue 

 

Sun 14th April (Week 2) 
Church at the Venue (with GraceKids & Youth) 
 

Community Groups meet in the week 
 

Fri 19th April: GC Quiz Night (Guest Event) DOORS OPEN 7:30PM 

 

Sun 21st April (Week 3) 
Church Around the Table (with Communion)  

 

Fri 26th April: GraceYouth, 7:30-9:30pm, Church Venue 
 

Sun 28th April (Week 4) 
AM: Church at the venue (with Grace Kids) 

PM: Prayer Meeting, 7:45pm, Church Venue 

 

Community Groups meet in the week 

MAY Sun 5th May (Week 1) 
Church in Community Groups (Chalmers & Hopes) 

 

Fri 10th May: GraceYouth, 7:30-9:30pm, Church Venue 
 

Sun 12th May (Week 2) 
Church at the Venue (with GraceKids & Youth) 

 

Community Groups meet in the week 

 

Sun 19th May (Week 3) 
Church Around the Table (with Communion) 

 

Fri 24th May: GraceYouth, 7:30-9:30pm, Church Venue 
 

Sun 26th May (Week 4) 
AM: Church at the Venue (with GraceKids) 
PM: Prayer Meeting. 7:45pm, Church Venue 

 

Community Groups meet in the week 


